Year 3 - 2023 Resource List

If Particiapting in the SRS all items listed are provided to your student.

If NOT participating the SRS, you will need to provide all items listed in the bottom section and will be invoiced
for Classroom Shared Resources.
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Art and Craft Supplies
Printing and Copying

ICT Applications

Scrap Book 335 x 245mm 100gsm 64 Page
Year 3/4 12mm Exercise Book A4 48 Page

Grid Book A4 10mm 48 Page

Display Book A4 20 Pocket

Document Wallet Foolscap with Velcro Fastener
Magnectic Whiteboard A4

Whiteboard Eraser Cloths

Write and Wipe Sleeve

Whiteboard Markers 6 Pack Assorted Colours - Bullet Point
Whiteboard Markers 4 Pack Black Bullet Point
Highlighters 6 Pack

Markers 20 Pack

Coloured Pencils 12 Pack

HB Pencils 20 Pack

Large Eraser

Scissors 16.5cms

Bostik Glu Stick 35g

Wooden Ruler 30cms (mm & cms)

Pencil Case Large 340 x 170mm

Mesh Pouch A4

Sound Waves National Student Chart Desk Size
Headset

Lightweight Drawstring Bag
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Total

Student Rescource Scheme For Year 3 2023

Classroom Resources
Stationery Pack

Total Invoiced if Participating

$60.00
$85.00

$145.00

$15.00
$25.00
Sub Total

$20.00
Sub Total

Total

$3.80
$7.50
$0.95
$1.05
$2.90
$4.90
$1.20
$2.50
$4.70
$4.20
$6.00
$6.90
$2.90
$6.00
$0.50
$1.45
$8.00
$0.40
$1.99
$2.50
$5.69
$7.00
$2.00
$85.03

$15.00
$25.00
$40.00

$20.00
$20.00

$60.00

$3.80
$8.90
$0.99
$2.69
$4.26
$5.48
$3.30
$3.50
$18.98
$4.98
$8.99
$5.00
$3.50
$8.50
$0.76
$2.15
$10.00
$0.59
$2.48
$5.98
$6.95
$10.00
$3.00
$124.78



