Year 3 - 2023 Resource List

If Particiapting in the SRS all items listed are provided to your student.

If NOT participating the SRS, you will need to provide all items listed in the bottom section and will be invoiced for Classroom Shared Resources.

General Ite	Classroom Resource	Type of Resource	Acquisition cost	Value (to parent)
	Art and Craft Supplies	Used	\$15.00	\$15.00
	Printing and Copying	Used	\$25.00	\$25.00
			Sub Total	\$40.00
	ICT Applications	Used	\$20.00	\$20.00
			Sub Total	\$20.00
			Total	\$60.00
Qty		Type of Resource	Acquisition cost	Value (to parent)
4	Scrap Book 335 x 245mm 100gsm 64 Page	Owned	\$3.80	\$3.80
10	Year 3/4 12mm Exercise Book A4 48 Page	Owned	\$7.50	\$8.90
1	Grid Book A4 10mm 48 Page	Owned	\$0.95	\$0.99
1	Display Book A4 20 Pocket	Owned	\$1.05	\$2.69
2	Document Wallet Foolscap with Velcro Fastener	Owned	\$2.90	\$4.26
1	Magnectic Whiteboard A4	Owned	\$4.90	\$5.48
2	Whiteboard Eraser Cloths	Used	\$1.20	\$3.30
1	Write and Wipe Sleeve	Owned	\$2.50	\$3.50
1	Whiteboard Markers 6 Pack Assorted Colours - Bullet Point	Used	\$4.70	\$18.98
1	Whiteboard Markers 4 Pack Black Bullet Point	Used	\$4.20	\$4.98
1	Highlighters 6 Pack	Used	\$6.00	\$8.99
1	Markers 20 Pack	Used	\$6.90	\$5.00
1	Coloured Pencils 12 Pack	Used	\$2.90	\$3.50
2	HB Pencils 20 Pack	Used	\$6.00	\$8.50
2	Large Eraser	Used	\$0.50	\$0.76
1	Scissors 16.5cms	Owned	\$1.45	\$2.15
4	Bostik Glu Stick 35g	Used	\$8.00	\$10.00
1	Wooden Ruler 30cms (mm & cms)	Owned	\$0.40	\$0.59
1	Pencil Case Large 340 x 170mm	Owned	\$1.99	\$2.48
1	Mesh Pouch A4	Owned	\$2.50	\$5.98
1	Sound Waves National Student Chart Desk Size	Owned	\$5.69	\$6.95
1	Headset	Owned	\$7.00	\$10.00
1	Lightweight Drawstring Bag	Owned	\$2.00	\$3.00
		Total	\$85.03	\$124.78
Student Rescource Scheme For Year 3 2023				
	Classroom Resources	\$60.00		
	Stationery Pack	\$85.00		
	Total Invoiced if Participating	\$145.00		